E1 Series
6 V, 12 TO 25 W COMMERCIAL EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
E1 = 6 V
Thermoplastic
Emergency Unit
Lead Calcium
12L = 12 Watt Unit
18L = 18 Watt Unit
25L = 25 Watt Unit
Nickel Calcium
12N = 12 Watt Unit
14N = 14 Watt Unit
18N = 18 Watt Unit
Battery/Wattage Lamp Type1
T6 = Tungsten 6 W
T7 = Tungsten 7 W
T9 = Tungsten 9 W
H7 = Halogen 7 W
H12 = Halogen 12 W Note
1) Selected lamp wattage cannot exceed unit output rating.
Accessories (order as a separate item)
SCKTW = White Canopy Kit for Ceiling Mount
SCKTB = Black Canopy Kit for Ceiling Mount
WG5 = Wire Guard
PCS1 = Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
E1
W = White
B = Black
Housing Color
Optics
Wall mounted 7.5' AFF, ‘H7’ 6 Volt 7 Watt Halogen Lamps Represented
1 FC Average
7.5 ft.
25 ft.
6 ft.
Average initial footcandles at floor = 1.33
Maximum initial footcandles at floor = 5.1